General
The counter card type ZIB 1177 was designed to
interface wit PC`s internal ISA-Bus through any
available expansion slot.
The board contains 8 independent 32-bit-binary-
counter.
Each counter can be  splitted up by software into
two independent 16-bit counter.

D
Technical Subjects To Change
Ordering Information
ZIB 1177/X/XX
Input Level Voltage:
05 =5 V
12 =12 V
24 =24 V
Number of Counters:
4 =4 Counter
5 =5 Counter
6 =6 Counter
7 =7 Counter
8 =8 Counter